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Resident Coronavirus Cases On The Kenai Peninsula*

Last Fourteen (14) Days
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* This chart does not reflect the Non-Resident cases that have tested positive on the Kenai Peninsula

Eastern Kenai Peninsula
Seward
Total Eastern Kenai
Central Kenai Peninsula
Kenai
Nikiski
Other North
Soldotna
Sterling
Total Central Kenai
Southern Kenai Peninsula
Anchor Point
Fritz Creek
Homer
Other South

Total Southern Kenai

KPB Totals

Total
All Cases

45

45

111

48

90

246

Total
Last 14
Days

13 }

13

22

28

&=

(s,

o O -

81

28.89% In last 14 days

28.89% In last 14 days

55.00% In last 14 days
28.57% In last 14 days
50.00% In last 14 days
56.00% In last 14 days
50.00% In last 14 days

53.15% In last 14 days

11.11% Inlast 14 days
0.00% In last 14 days
12.50% In last 14 days
6.67% In last 14 days

10.00% In last 14 days

32.93% In last 14 days

Daily
Average
Last 14

Days

-
@)
oss N

157
0.14
0.21
2.00
0.29

0.07
0.00
0.43
0.14

579

‘Percent Of
'Total Cases
{Last 14 Days



I ~10 per 100,000

Medium

5-10 per 100,000
<5 per 100,000

0.0001
0.0001
0.00005
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Maximum Daily Average

Maximum Cases in 14 Day Peroid

Area Population Medium Daily Average Medium
Kenai Peninsula Borough 58,367 5.8368 5.8367 to 2.91935 2.91835 82 81 to 42 41
REGIONS
Al )
South Peninsula 14,012 1.4013 1.4012 to 0.7016 0.7006 @ 20 19 to 11 10
‘Eentral Peninsula \ 37,096 3.7097 3.7096 to 1.8558 1.8548 5 ? 52 51 to 27 26
{ (@] 2 #
astern Kenai Peninsula 5,110 0/ 0.5111 0.511 to 0.2565 0.2555 ' 2 7 6 to 5 4
i
1Individua! Communities
Seldovia 411 0.0412 0.0411 to 0.02155 0.02055 1 0 0
Port Graham CDP 180 0.0181 0.018 to 0.01 0.009 1 0 0
Nanwalek CDP 280 0.0281 0.028 to 0.015 0.014 1 0 0
Hope CDP 215 0.0216 0.0215 to 0.01175 0.01075 1 0 0
Cooper Landing 283 0.0284 0.0283 to 0.01515 0.01415 1 0 0
Tebugna 163 0.0164 0.0163 to 0.00915 0.00815 1 0 0
Balance 531 0.0532 0.0531 to 0.02755 0.02655 1 0 0
Halibut Cove CDP 86 0.0087 0.0086 to 0.0053 0.0043 0 0 0




